Berliner Meisterschaften Nordisch 2013

Organisator: SC Pallas Berlin

Sprint - freie Technik

Datum: 23.02.2013
Ort:

BM StartNr Name Jahrg Verein

Kinder 2 2,5 km

1 1 1
2 2 2

Schilerinnen S15 2,5 km

Hartel, Eduard
Immel, Marlene

2004 SC Pallas Berlin
2002 SC Pallas Berlin

1 1 3 Hamann, Antonina 1999 SC Pallas Berlin
2 2 6 Wunsch, Milena 2000 SC Pallas Berlin
3 3 5 Koschnick, Canan 1999 SC Pallas Berlin

Schiiler S15 2,5 km
1 1 8
2 2 10

Jugend, mannl. J17 5,0 km

Wortmann, Mehmet
Orhan, Akif

2000 SC Pallas Berlin
1999 SC Pallas Berlin

1 1 12 Kowalewsky, Milan 1996 SC Pallas Berlin
2 2 11 Bublitz, Christoph 1996 SC Pallas Berlin
3 3 13 Wenzel, Sascha 1995 SC Pallas Berlin

Damen 5,0 km
1 1
2

14
15

N

Herren H21 7,5 km

Stockel, Eva
Birth, Annegret

1974 SC Pallas Berlin
1965 SG Einheit Berliner Bar

1 1 18 Riep, Oleksander 1968 SG Einheit Berliner Bar
2 2 17 Lamprecht, Stefan 1975 SG Einh.Berliner Bar

3 3 21 Hartel, Ingo 1966 SC Pallas Berlin

4 4 22 Mosler, Christian 1968 SG Einh.Berliner Bar

5 5 26 Wiedemann, Jorg 1968 SG Einh.Berliner Bar

6 6 19 Schéfer, Karsten 1993 SC Pallas Berlin

7 7 20 Albat, Hendrik 1970 SC Prenzlauer Berg

8 8 23 Immel, Oswald 1965 SC Pallas Berlin

9 9 24 Bauroth, André 1981 RC Charlottenburg

Herren H51 7,5 km

1 1 27 Simon, Uwe 1956 SG Einheit Berliner Bar
2 29 Giermann, Hartmut 1959 SV Blau-Weiss Jarmen
3 2 30 Ziegenhagen, Jorg 1941 SC Pallas Berlin

4 3 28 Bauroth, Reiner 1954 RC Charlottenburg

Klingenthal/Muhlleiten

Verband Gesamt Diff

SvB
SVB

SVB
SVB
SVB

SVB
SVB

SVB
SVB
SVB

SVB
SVB

SVB
SVB
SVB
SvB
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB
SVB

SVB
LSMV
SVvB
SVB

12:17,9
15:55,8

+0,0
+3:37,9

11:33,1
12:02,2
16:47,6

+0,0
+29,1
+5:14,5

3:53,1
4:11,6

+0,0
+18,5

21:53,2
25:55,5
27:49,8

+0,0
+4:02,3
+5:56,6

28:34,9
30:25,9

+0,0
+1:51,0

29:25,4
30:49,2
31:23,2
35:25,6
36:20,4
36:34,6

+0,0
+1:23,8
+1:57,8
+6:00,2
+6:55,0
+7:09,2
37:17,8 +7:52,4
37:22,2 +7:56,8
41:03,7 +11:38,3

40:01,7
43:29,8 +3:28,1
43:31,0 +3:29,3
56:20,1 +16:18,4

+0,0




